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Betrag

150,65 €
30,65 €
30,65 €
20,00 €
50,00 €
50,00 €
10,00 €
19,65 €
10,00 €
30,04 €
20,65 €
20,00 €
23,04 €
2,00 €
30,65 €
70,00 €
40,00 €
20,65 €
50,65 €
20,00 €
30,00 €
270,72 €
20,00 €
30,65 €
20,00 €

1.070,65 €

Teilnehmer

Fanclub Sportfreunde Kurpfalz 04
Steffen Fiedler

Familie Ulfert Hagemeier
David Diestau

Oliver Andres

Annette & Steffen Lange
Christine Dunda

Iris & Heiko Buchschatz
Sabine & Gerhard Forderer
Ingo Regolin

Bjorn Bormann

Michael Altenhoven
Wolfgang Rauber

Andre Hunwardsen
Michael Bottger

Michael Bottger

Rene "Stahmann" Henke
Antje Seidenberg

Mario Seidenberg

Jirgen Kolb

Bjorn Bormann

Fanclub Sportfreunde Kurpfalz 04
Claudia Seithel

Guido Meier

Sven Pulwey

13. BHT beim 1.FC Magdeburg

Zuordnung

Bustour Nirnberg
Sportfreunde Kurpfalz 04
Sportfreunde Kurpfalz 04
Sportfreunde Kurpfalz 04
Sportfreunde Kurpfalz 04
Sportfreunde Kurpfalz 04
Sportfreunde Kurpfalz 04
Sportfreunde Kurpfalz 04
Sportfreunde Kurpfalz 04
Sportfreunde Kurpfalz 04
Sportfreunde Kurpfalz 04
Sportfreunde Kurpfalz 04
Sportfreunde Kurpfalz 04
"Auswartskarten FCM"
Sportfreunde Kurpfalz 04
DKten Spende :-)
Sportfreunde Kurpfalz 04
Sportfreunde Kurpfalz 04
Sportfreunde Kurpfalz 04
Sportfreunde Kurpfalz 04
Sportfreunde Kurpfalz 04
Sportfreunde Kurpfalz 04
Sportfreunde Kurpfalz 04
Sportfreunde Kurpfalz 04
Sportfreunde Kurpfalz 04



